
Pos.  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

St.Nr.  

27 

55 

38 

51 

57 

102 

47 

80 

33 

40 

666 

74 

63 

25 

61 

11 

65 

32 

67 

21 

14 

76 

13 

267 

35 

64 

60 

Name  

Werwolf - Racing  

Dmon-Parts 

DeWalt Racing 

CCM Zwerge 

Dmon-Racing 

MRC Galenberg 

Oberwiemer Deifel 

Keschteigel 

Mofarocker 

Rum-Fahrer 

Ketschte Igel 2 

Nuclear Racing Power 

Kreidler Old-School 

Kreidler Kreis 

Zündfrosch 

Kreidler Chaos Racing 

Beinhart  Racing Team I 

Heavy Meddeler 

Guraxler Racing 2 

Moped Garage Racing Team 

Gillette 

Blue-Smoke-Gang 

Töff-Töff Racing 

Hard Stöffche 

Die Überspritzen 

Beinhart  Racing Team II 

Pauli Racing 

Wohnort  

Rothembuch 

Tettnang 

Frammersbach 

Blieskastel 

Tettnang 

Galenberg 

Gaggenau 

Elch-Illingen 

Darmstadt 

Alzenau 

Hainburg 

Aschaffenburg 

Bad Orb 

Frankfurt/M 

Rothenbergen 

Mainhausen 

Bernbach 

Weissensberg 

Rastatt 

Mainz 

Kleinkahl 

Neuberg 

Kefenrod 

Hintersteinau 

Seligenstadt 

Polch 

Club  

MSC Klein-Krotzenburg 

MSC Neuenhasslau 

MSC Kefenrod 1967 e.V. 

Marke  

Kreidler MF 23 

Zündapp CS 25 

Hercules Prima GT 

Kreidler Flory GT 

Zündapp CS 25 

Malaguti Ronco 

Fantic Caballero 

Honda CRE 50 

KTM Bora 25 

Hercules GT 

Fantic Caballero 

Zündapp CS 25 Hai 

Kreidler Florett 

Zündapp Hai 25 

Kreidler Flory 

Yamaha DT50 R 

Kreidler Flory 

Simson S51 

Sachs ZX 50 

KTM Bora 25 

Kawasaki / Zündapp 

Zündapp ZD 25 TS 

Kredler Florett Super TSi 

Zündapp CS 25 

Yamaha DT 50 R 

Honda MTX50 

Runden  

91 

88 

80 

79 

78 

78 

77 

77 

76 

76 

76 

75 

73 

70 

70 

69 

69 

67 

67 

65 

55 

49 

48 

39 

35 

33 

25 

Gesamtzeit  

1:00:06.333 

1:00:41.945 

1:00:07.485 

1:00:09.483 

1:00:09.749 

1:00:29.228 

1:00:17.228 

1:00:37.311 

1:00:16.860 

1:00:22.709 

1:00:36.002 

1:00:07.333 

1:00:26.031 

1:00:11.925 

1:00:36.272 

1:00:36.162 

1:00:44.552 

58:29.741 

1:00:32.389 

1:00:04.517 

1:00:50.831 

48:23.168 

56:50.409 

1:00:44.474 

30:49.015 

54:44.711 

22:19.001 

Abstand  

3 Runden 

8 Runden 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

19.479 

1 Runde 

20.083 

1 Runde 

5.849 

13.293 

1 Runde 

2 Runden 

3 Runden 

24.347 

1 Runde 

8.390 

2 Runden 

2:02.648 

2 Runden 

10 Runden 

6 Runden 

1 Runde 

9 Runden 

4 Runden 

2 Runden 

8 Runden 

Beste Zeit.  

36.948 

37.835 

42.418 

41.009 

40.449 

42.509 

40.234 

43.118 

42.880 

29.747 

43.826 

45.012 

44.549 

43.276 

44.665 

48.671 

48.523 

45.620 

42.363 

37.170 

53.094 

42.592 

52.790 

51.983 

47.498 

51.013 

46.167 

Punkte 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

 

Nach Runden sortiert

Gedruckt: 06.05.2018 13:59:00 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Lizensiert für Sportzeit Hanau 

 

Zeitnahme: Werner Grimm                                           Rennleiter: Alexander Magel
Schiedsrichter:  Jürgen Schmidt                                                                                       Aushanh: ______ Uhr

 

DMV-Nr.: S/06/18

 

SDO-SportTiming

4.  4h Mofarennen MSC Neuenhasslau 
Mofa 6.05.2018 

Halbmarathon 

Rennen (1:00:00 Zeit) started at 12:49:06 

Mofa Neuenhasslau 0,535 km 

06.05.2018 12:30 


